
自家醬蒸鳳爪 

黑松露素餃 

懷舊山竹牛肉球

蜜汁叉燒包

冬菇棉花雞 

碧綠貢菜餃

川味紅油抄手

鮑汁鮮竹卷

金銀蒜蒸鮮魷 

筍尖鮮蝦餃 

姬松茸燒賣

上海小籠包 

羊肚菌花膠灌湯餃

 

 

  

  

              $58

3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $58

3件 pcs $48

               $58

3件 pcs $58

5件 pcs $50

               $58

              $68

4件 pcs $58

4件 pcs $68

4件 pcs $58

  1件 pc $68                

生煎和牛包

酥炸紫菜卷

櫻花蝦蘿蔔絲酥 

脆脆鯪魚餅  

懷舊鹹水角

檸香鮮蝦春卷

XO醬炒蘿蔔糕  

3件 pcs $68

 3件 pcs $48

 3件 pcs $58

3件 pcs $48

4件 pcs $48

4件 pcs $48

               $68

羅漢上素腸粉

碧綠鮮蝦腸粉 

蜜汁叉燒腸粉

鮮蝦脆皮腸粉

$65

$68

$68

$68

 

斑蘭馬拉糕

核桃包  

杞子桂花糕 (凍) 

芒果糯米糍 

楊枝甘露 

和田玉棗糕

五彩麥片包 

脆炸鮮奶

生磨杏仁茶 

 $48

3件 pcs $48

4件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

1位 person $48

4件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

3件 pcs $48

1位 person $48

點 心 DIM SUM 點 心 DIM SUM

蒸 STEAMED 焗、炸 FRIED & BAKED

腸粉類 RICE ROLLS

甜 品 SWEETS

蔬菜 VEGETABLES 

清炒/蒜茸/白灼/上湯時蔬 

豆根銀杏泡涼瓜

意茄乾肉末炒椰菜花

野菌腐皮時菜

牛肝菌鮮筍四季豆

鮮淮山百合炒粉紅木耳

Seasonal vegetables: stir-fried/garlic fried/poached in soup

Poached bitter gourd with ginkgo 

Sautéed cauliflower with sun dried tomatoes and minced pork

Poached bean curd sheet, wild mushroom, seasonal vegetables

Sautéed porcini and string beans with bamboo shoots

Stir-fried chinese yam and black fungus with fresh lily bulb

$168 

$198 

$198 

$188 

$198 

$228 

羅漢齋上素燜伊麵  

廈門海鮮炒米粉  

韭黃雞絲煎麵 

濃雞湯狗仔粉     

龍蝦湯泡飯

沙茶牛肉炒河 

斑肉魚湯西施粉

雪菜火鴨絲湯米粉 

薑蔥叉燒撈麵

欖菜肉末炒飯

Braised e-fu noodles with vegetables 

Stir-fried vermicelli with seafood in sweet and sour sauce

Pan-fried egg noodles with shredded chicken

Doggie’s noodles in chicken soup 

Crispy and steamed rice served in lobster soup

Fried rice noodles with beef in satay sauce

Rice vermicelli with diced grouper in fish broth 

Vermicelli with shredded roasted duck and preserved vegetable in soup

Noodles with shredded “char siu” and scallions

Fried rice with minced pork and preserved Chinese olive vegetables

$228

$238

$228

$228

$258

$228

$228

$238

$248

$228

精選飯、麵 RICE/NOODLES 

Steamed chicken feet with secret sauce

Black truffle vegetarian dumpling 

Steamed beef dumpling with bean curd sheet 

Barbecued pork bun

Steamed mushroom, chicken filet and fish maw

Steamed pork dumpling with gong choi

Poached pork dumpling with chili oil

Steamed bean curd rolls with abalone sauce

Steamed squid with garlic

“Har Gau” shrimp dumpling 

Pork dumpling with agaricus blazei

Steamed “Xiao Long Bao”

Dumpling in soup with fish maw and morel mushroom

Pan-fried minced Wagyu bun

Deep-fried crab meat with seaweed roll  

Crispy turnip and sakura shrimp puff 

Crispy dace fish cake

Crispy glutinous rice dumpling

Crispy shrimp spring roll with lemon sauce

Pan-fried turnip cake with XO chili sauce

Pandan sponge cake

Walnut bun 

Chilled osmanthus and wolfberry jelly

Mango mochi

Chilled sago cream with mango and pomelo 

Jujube jello

Homemade oat cereal bun

Crispy milk curd roll 

Almond cream

Vegetables and mushroom rice roll 

Shrimp and asparagus rice roll

“Char Siu” rice roll

Crispy, shrimp rice roll

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW

新品上市
NEW



112025

筍尖鮮蝦餃 

懷舊鹹水角 

蟹肉花膠粟米羹

蒜蓉粉絲蒸斑腩

脆皮燒乳鴿 

野菌腐皮時菜 

欖菜肉末炒飯

以上特價套餐不可與其他優惠同時享用

另加一服務費 ‧ 如有更改，恕不另行通知

Special set menu cannot be used in conjunction with
any other special offers ‧ Subject to 10% service charge

AII prices and items are subject to change without prior notice

小食 STARTERS 
醬醃蘿蔔

話梅石榴

蜜餞欖角骨

沙薑鳳爪 

涼拌麻香花生魚皮

蒜香豬手

蒜泥白肉 

脆炸椒鹽魷魚 

川味牛筋凍

蜆蚧鯪魚球

蔥香麻油海蜇頭

$68

$88

  $98 

$98

$128

$128

$128

$168

$138

$108

$138

銅鑼灣告士打道280號世貿中心12樓
12/F, World Trade Centre, 280 Gloucester Road, Causeway Bay
T: 852-2435 3088                    E: nanhai2@elite-concepts.com

午市套餐 LUNCH SET
每位$238 (兩位起 Min 2 persons) 

“Har Gau” shrimp dumpling

Crispy glutinous rice dumpling

Crabmeat, fish maw & corn soup 

Steamed grouper brisket with garlic and bean vermicelli 

Roasted pigeon 

Poached bean curd sheet, wild mushroom, seasonal vegetables 

Fried rice with minced pork and preserved Chinese olive vegetables

Turnip in sweet soy 

Guava in plum flavor 

Stir-fried pork ribs glazed with honey 

Chicken feet with sand ginger 

Fish skin and peanuts tossed with sesame oil

Pig’s trotter with garlic

Sliced pork with garlic and chili

Deep-fried crispy squid 

Beef tendon jello, Sichuan

Dace fish balls with clam sauce 

Jelly fish head in scaillion and seasame oil 

燻蹄拼海蜇頭 

蜜汁叉燒 

脆皮燒肉

白切獅頭鵝

茶燻乳鴿

燒味雙併

乳豬雙併

$138

$238

$168

$250

 1隻 whole $128

$328

$378

Sliced pork knuckle and jelly fish 

Honey glazed “Char Siu”

Crispy pork belly 

Poached goose

Jasmine smoked pigeon

Combo barbecued item  

Crispy suckling pig and barbecued item 

明爐燒味 BARBECUED

PREMIUM DIM SUM
精 選 點 心


